
Datenblatt

Schraubenset 2 Stück Senkkopfschrauben, M8x12, A4

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 680661
GTIN: 4026092081563
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Schraubenset bestehend aus 2 Senkkopfschrauben

Allgemeine Merkmale
Material Edelstahl

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,01 kg
0,02 kg
200 mm
175 mm
12 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

15.05.2025 1


